
DRAFT - 2015 ASMBYC Calendar

Date Day HighPt Series Description Class Series Sponsor Marks

JANUARY
01/01/15 Thursday New Year’s Day

01/03/15 Saturday X Malibu and Return PHRF/ORCA/CR Berger 1/Stein 1 DRYC MdR

01/10/15 Saturday X Gail & Frank Hine Regatta PHRF/OD/CR RBYC KH

01/10/15 Saturday WSA Clinic: Race Committee Training WSA/SMWYC
01/11/15 Sunday ASMBYC Installation Brunch ASMBYC/CYC
01/16/15 Friday Stand Up Paddle Board Races DRYC
01/17/15 Saturday MdR - Ship Rock SGL/DBL Dan Byrne 1 PSSA

01/19/15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday
01/24/15 Saturday X Champagne  1, 2 & 3 PHRF/OD Champagne SBYRC MdR
01/25/15 Sunday Super Bowl Regatta Lido 14/Harbor 20/Opti/C15/Laser SMWYC

01/31/15 Saturday Palos Verdes BLT PHRF/OD/CR Redondo Bch 1 RBYC KH
01/31/15 Saturday Champagne  4, 5 & 6 PHRF/OD/CR Champagne SBYRC MdR

??? Saturday US Sailing Race Managment Seminar (Area J) ASMBYC/CYC
??? Saturday US Sailing Judge Seminar (Area J) ASMBYC/CYC
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FEBRUARY
02/01/15 Sunday Super Bowl Sunday
02/02/15 Monday ASMBYC Meeting ASMBYC/SCCYC
02/04/14 Wednesday Protest Seminar CYC
02/06/15 Friday Bishop Rock SGL/DBL Dan Byrne 2 PSSA
02/07/15 Saturday X Spin 1: Stoney Special PHRF Spinnaker Series  KHYC KH
02/07/15 Saturday SCYA Women’s Sailing Convention SCYA
02/08/15 Sunday North U Race Clinic WSA/DRYC
02/14/15 Saturday John Walti Memorial PHRF/OD/CR Redondo Bch 2 RBYC KH
02/16/15 Monday Presidents' Day
02/20/15 Friday Stand Up Paddle Board Races DRYC
02/21/15 Saturday SCYA Midwinter OD Day 1 of 2 CYC

Opti Day 1 of 2 DRYC
PHRF Day 1 of 2 KHYC

02/22/15 Sunday SCYA Midwinter OD Day 2 of 2 CYC
Opti Day 2 of 2 DRYC
PHRF Day 2 of 2 KHYC
Cruiser Day 1 of 1 SMWYC
CB/C18 Day 2 of 2 WYC

02/28/15 Saturday Santa Monica Bay Race PHRF/ORCA/CR Berger 2/Stein 2 DRYC MdR

Revised 09/15/14 Page 2 of 11



DRAFT - 2015 ASMBYC Calendar

Date Day HighPt Series Description Class Series Sponsor Marks

MARCH
03/01/15 Sunday X Dr. Baker Regatta PHRF/OD/CR MVYC MdR

03/02/15 Monday AMSBYC Meeting ASMBYC/SMWYC

03/05/15 Thursday NOSA Ensenada Race Seminar DRYC

03/06/15 Friday Begg Rock SGL/DBL Dan Byrne 3 PSSA

03/07/15 Saturday Opening Day SMWYC/CYC/MVYC

03/08/15 Sunday Daylight Savings Time Begins

03/08/15 Sunday Opening Day SCCYC/PMYC/DRYC

03/14/15 Saturday Opening Day WYC

03/14/15 Saturday Opti Spring Series #1 Opti Day 1 of 2 CYC

03/15/15 Sunday Opti Spring Series #1 Opti Day 2 of 2 CYC

03/15/15 Sunday Intro to Sailboat Racing All SBYRC/DRYC

03/20/15 Friday Stand Up Paddle Board Races DRYC

03/21/15 Saturday Lido Fleet 2 Invitational Dinghy SCCYC

03/21/15 Saturday X Spin 2: Transharbor PHRF Spinnaker Series  KHYC KH

03/22/15 Sunday First Ladies Regatta US Sabots/CB/C18 WYC

03/24/15 Tuesday Spring Series Begins PHRF/OD/CR Thru 6/26 RBYC KH

03/27/15 Friday Laser Midwinters West Laser Day 1 of 3 CYC

03/28/15 Saturday X Storrs 1, 2 & 3 PHRF/OD Les Storrs SCCYC MdR

03/28/15 Saturday King Harbor Race Week OD/PHRF KHYC KH

03/28/15 Saturday Laser Midwinter Winters Laser Day 2 of 3 CYC

03/29/15 Sunday Palm Sunday

03/29/15 Sunday Starting Seminar SMWYC/WSA

03/29/15 Sunday King Harbor Race Week OD/PHRF KHYC KH

03/29/15 Sunday Laser Midwinter Winters Laser Day 3 of 3 CYC
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APRIL
04/02/15 Thursday Twilight Series PHRF /OD Begins thru 9/11  KHYC KH

04/03/15 Friday Good Friday

04/04/15 Saturday Passover Begins

04/04/15 Saturday X Lighthouse Race PHRF/OD /CR Redondo Bch 3 RBYC KH

04/05/15 Sunday Easter

04/08/15 Wednesday Sunset Series Seminar CYC

04/10/15 Friday Marina Fest - MdR 50th Anniversary ??? Day 1 of 3

04/11/15 Saturday Passover Ends

04/11/15 Saturday Marina Fest - MdR 50th Anniversary ??? Day 2 of 3
04/11/15 Saturday Border Run Day 1 of 2 SSYC/DPYC/SYC

04/11/15 Saturday Catalina to Port Race PHRF/CR /SGL/DBL Dan Byrne 4 PMYC/PSSA

04/11/15 Saturday X Malibu Zig Zag PHRF/CR CYC MdR

04/12/15 Sunday Marina Fest - MdR 50th Anniversary ??? Day 3 of 3
04/12/15 Sunday Border Run Day 2 of 2 SSYC/DPYC/SYC

04/12/15 Sunday Commodore's Cup CB/C18 WYC

04/12/15 Sunday Opening Day RBYC/KHYC/PRYC

04/15/15 Wednesday Sunset Series PHRF/OD/CR Begins thru 9/9 CYC MdR

04/17/15 Friday Stand Up Paddle Board Races DRYC

04/18/15 Saturday She Devil PHRF Woman at the Helm  KHYC KH

04/18/15 Saturday Race To A Race PHRF/CR DRYC/???

04/18/15 Saturday Big Boat Invitational Day 1 of 2 CYC MdR

04/19/15 Sunday Big Boat Invitational Day 2 of 2 CYC MdR

04/24/15 Friday Newport to Ensenada Race Keel/MH NOSA

04/25/14 Saturday Ken Hoover Memorial Regatta Opti Day 1 of 2 KHYC

04/26/15 Sunday Ken Hoover Memorial Regatta Opti Day 2 of 2 KHYC

04/26/15 Sunday Barbeque Race CR BBQ 1 SMWYC MdR

04/30/15 Thursday Homeport Seminar ASMBYC/WSA/PMYC MdR
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MAY
05/02/15 Saturday X Pt. Dume PHRF/ORCA/CR Berger 3/Stein 3 DRYC MdR

05/02/15 Saturday Pritikin and Barzilay Pred. Log DRYC

05/02/15 Saturday Bud Gardiner Bowl Cal 20 Day 1 of 2 KHYC KH

05/03/15 Sunday Bud Gardiner Bowl Cal 20 Day 2 of 2 KHYC KH

05/03/15 Sunday ASMBYC Homeport Regatta All Keelboats ASMBYC/WSA/PMYC MdR

05/04/15 Monday AMSBYC Meeting ASMBYC/SMWYC

05/07/15 Thursday Sunstroke Series Dinghy Begins thru 8/27 SCCYC

05/09/15 Saturday Sanguinetti Dinghy Regatta Sabot Opti green CYC

05/09/15 Saturday Hounds and Hares Regatta PHRF/OD/CR Redondo Bch 4 RBYC KH

05/10/15 Sunday Mother's Day

05/14/15 Thursday Starlight Series Star Begins thru 8/20 CYC

05/15/15 Friday Sundown & Stand Up Paddle Board Races PHRF/CR/Dinghy Sundown 1 DRYC MdR

05/16/15 Saturday Santa Barbara Island SGL/DBL Dan Byrne 5 PSSA

05/16/15 Saturday X Spin 3: Malibu and Return PHRF Spinnaker Series KHYC KH

05/16/15 Saturday Spring Keelboat Day 1 of 2 CYC

05/17/15 Sunday Spring Keelboat Day 2 of 2 CYC

05/17/15 Sunday Memorial Regatta Vrooman& Kapus WYC

05/23/15 Saturday Cyrano Cup and Masters Perpetual Pred. Log DRYC

05/23/15 Saturday Corinthian Cup PHRF/CR Day 1 of 2 SCCYC/RBYC MdR

05/24/15 Sunday Corinthian Cup PHRF/CR Day 2 of 2 SCCYC/RBYC KH

05/24/15 Sunday Barbeque Race CR BBQ 2 SMWYC MdR

05/25/15 Monday Memorial Day

05/30/15 Saturday Cal Race Week PHRF/OD Day 1 of 2 CYC

05/31/15 Sunday Cal Race Week PHRF/OD Day 2 of 2 CYC
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JUNE
06/01/15 Monday ASMBYC Meeting ASMBYC/KHYC

06/02/15 Tuesday June Cup Begins thru 6/30 PHRF/OD/CR Women at the Helm RBYC KH

06/06/15 Saturday Cat Harbor Layover PHRF/ORCA/CR  Berger 4/Stein 4 DRYC MdR

06/06/15 Saturday Plastic Classic PHRF/CR PRYC KH

06/07/15 Sunday Cat Harbor Layover PHRF/ORCA/CR  Berger 5/Stein 5 DRYC

06/10/15 Wednesday Twilight Series Sabot/Opti/Laser Begins thru 9/4 KHYC

06/10/15 Wednesday Coastal Cup Race DRYC w/ EYC

06/13/15 Saturday Lido 14 Fleet 2 & C15 Champs Lido 14/C15 SCCYC

06/13/15 Saturday Al Olander Pram Regatta US Sabot DRYC

06/13/15 Saturday Dave Wall Memorial SGL/DBL Dave Wall 1 PSSA MdR

06/13/15 Saturday X John Parker Memorial Regatta   PHRF/OD/CR Redondo Bch 5 RBYC KH

06/14/15 Sunday Olympia Gold Medal Regatta CB/C18 WYC

06/14/15 Sunday Barbeque Race Cruiser BBQ3 SMWYC MdR

06/19/15 Friday Sundown & Stand Up Paddle Board Races PHRF/CR/Dinghy Sundown 2 DRYC MdR

06/20/15 Saturday Cal Cup Farr 40 Day 1 of 2 CYC

06/20/15 Saturday Spin 4: KHYC to CBYC PHRF/DBL Spinnaker Series KHYC KH

06/20/15 Saturday One More Time Wooden Hull DRYC/PMYC MdR

06/21/15 Sunday Father's Day

06/21/15 Saturday Cal Cup Farr 40 Day 1 of 2 CYC

06/26/15 Friday Long Beach Race Week PHRF/OD Day 1 of 3 LBYC/ABYC

06/27/15 Saturday Long Beach Race Week PHRF/OD Day 2 of 3 LBYC/ABYC

06/28/15 Sunday Long Beach Race Week PHRF/OD Day 3 of 3 LBYC/ABYC

06/30/15 Tuesday June Cup Series Ends PHRF/OD/CR Women at the Helm RBYC KH
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JULY
07/04/15 Saturday July 4th - Independence Day

07/04/15 Saturday Round the Island CB/C18 WYC

07/04/15 Saturday Channel Islands to MdR PHRF/CR Mac Jones Series 1 SMWYC

07/07/15 Tuesday Summer Series PHRF/OD/CR Begins thru 9/1 RBYC KH

07/11/15 Saturday Tom Collier Regatta for Hope All KHYC KH

07/11/15 Saturday Malibu and Return SGL/DBL Dave Wall 2 PSSA MdR

07/12/15 Sunday Peg Hansen Memorial Regatta CB/C18 WYC

07/12/15 Sunday Pacific Cup Deepwater Series PHRF/CR Pacific Cup 1 CYC MdR

07/13/15 Monday Transpac - First Start TPYC

07/17/15 Friday Sundown & Stand Up Paddleboard Races PHRF/OD/Dinghy Sundown 3 DRYC MdR

07/17/15 Friday C15 Nationals C15 Day 1 of 3 SCCYC

07/18/15 Saturday C15 Nationals C15 Day 2 of 3 SCCYC

07/18/15 Saturday One Design Weekend OD Day 1 of 2 SCCYC

07/18/15 Saturday King of Spain Regatta Star Day 1 of 2 CYC

07/19/15 Sunday C15 Nationals C15 Day 3 of 3 SCCYC

07/19/15 Sunday One Design Weekend OD Day 2 of 2 SCCYC

07/19/15 Sunday King of Spain Regatta Star Day 2 of 2 CYC

07/19/15 Sunday Barbeque Race CR BBQ 4 SMWYC MdR

07/24/15 Friday Santa Barbara to King Harbor KHYC/SBYC KH

07/26/15 Sunday Westlake Cup CB/C18 WYC
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AUGUST
08/01/15 Saturday Pas de Deux PHRF/OD/CR SBYRC MdR

08/01/15 Saturday King Harbor Home Port Regatta Open to all PRYC KH

08/01/15 Saturday Leland Cup and Able Trophy Powerboats Pred. Log DRYC

08/01/15 Saturday PHRF So-Cal Championship PHRF PHRFSoCal/???

08/02/15 Sunday PHRF So-Cal Championship PHRF PHRFSoCal/???

08/03/15 Monday ASMBYC Meeting with Rear Commodores ASMBYC/PMYC

08/08/15 Saturday Tannenberg Regatta PHRF/ORCA/CR DRYC MdR

08/08/15 Saturday Frank Ross Memorial SGL/DBL Dave Wall 3 PSSA/SYC

08/08/15 Saturday X Spin 5: Matt Walsh PHRF Spinnaker Series KHYC KH

08/09/15 Sunday Barbeque Race/Chuck Stein Random Leg PHRF/CR BBQ 5 SMWYC/PMYC MdR

08/14/15 Friday Melvin Lurie and Walter Del Mar Pred. Log DRYC

08/15/15 Saturday Queen Mary Regatta PHRF/CR/OD/DBL Redondo Beach 6 RBYC KH

08/15/15 Saturday WSA Race Clinic WSA MdR

08/16/15 Sunday Outlook Trophy Race CB/MH<20 ft. SCCYC MdR

08/16/15 Sunday Alice Robinson WYC

08/16/15 Sunday Pacific Cup Deepwater Series PHRF/CR Pacific Cup 2 CYC MdR

08/20/15 Thursday Starlight Star Series ends CYC

08/21/15 Friday Sundown & Stand Up Paddle Board Races PHRF/CR/Dinghy Sundown 4 DRYC MdR

08/22/15 Saturday WOW/Women at the Helm PHRF/OD/CR Day 1 of 2 WSA/SBYRC/PMYC/
MVYC MdR

08/23/15 Sunday WOW/Women at the Helm PHRF/OD/CR Day 2 of 2 WSA/SBYRC/PMYC/
MVYC MdR

08/27/15 Thursday Sunstroke Series Dinghy Series ends SCCYC

08/29/15 Saturday Outlaw Regatta MdR to Seal Beach PHRF/CR/DBL Mac Jones 2 SMWYC/SlBYC MdR
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SEPTEMBER
09/01/15 Tuesday Summer Series PHRF/OD/CR Series ends RBYC KH

09/02/15 Wednesday Twilight Sabot/Opti/Laser Series Ends KHYC

09/05/15 Saturday Fall One Design OD KHYC

09/06/15 Sunday Fletcher Cup - Emerald Bay to PV PHRF/CR SCCYC

09/07/15 Monday Labor Day

09/07/15 Monday Labor Day Regatta CB/C18 WYC

09/08/15 Tuesday King or Queen of the Eves Invitational RBYC KH

09/09/15 Wednesday Sunset PHRF/OD/CR Series Ends CYC

09/10/15 Thursday King Harbor Twilight PHRF Series Ends KHYC KH

09/12/15 Saturday X Harris Series PHRF/OD Day 1 of 2 CYC MdR

09/13/15 Sunday Pacific Cup Deepwater Series PHRF/OD Pacific Cup 3 CYC MdR

09/14/15 Monday Rosh Hashana

09/16/15 Wednesday King of the Hill CYC MdR

09/16/15 Wednesday After the Sunset Keel Boats Day 1 of 2 SMWYC

09/17/15 Thursday ASMBYC Meeting ASMBYC/RBYC

09/18/15 Friday Sundown & Stand Up Paddle Board Races PHRF/CR/Dinghy Sundown 5 DRYC MdR

09/18/15 Friday Summer Splash Cat Layover Multihull SMWYC

09/19/15 Saturday ASMBYC Champion of Champions Invitational Day 1 of 2 ASMBYC/CYC MdR

09/19/15 Saturday Jarvis Hamilton Memorial Cal 20 SGL KHYC KH

09/19/15 Saturday Summer Splash Cat Layover Multihull SMWYC

09/19/15 Saturday MdR-KH-R10-MdR SGL/DBL Dave Wall 4 PSSA KH

09/20/15 Sunday ASMBYC Champion of Champions Invitational Day 2 of 2 ASMBYC/CYC MdR

09/20/15 Sunday Blue Gavel Regatta CB/C18 WYC

09/23/15 Wednesday Yom Kippur

09/26/15 Saturday X Spin 6: Windward Leeward PHRF Spinnaker Series KHYC KH

09/26/15 Saturday Single Handed Lido 14 Championship Lido 14 SCCYC

09/26/15 Saturday Vice Commodore and Commodore Trophies Pred. Log DRYC

09/27/15 Sunday Wayne's Great Circle - BBQ Race CR BBQ 6 SMWYC MdR

09/30/15 Wednesday After the Sunset Keel Boats Day 2 of 2 SMWYC
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OCTOBER
10/03/15 Saturday City of Hope Regatta Day 1 Small Boat DRYC MdR
10/04/15 Sunday His n' Hers PHRF/CR H&H 1 KHYC KH
10/04/15 Sunday Shadden Series CF Jr. CYC

10/04/15 Sunday City of Hope Regatta Day 2 PHRF/CR/OD DRYC MdR
10/10/15 Saturday Frank Guernsey Single-handed Challenge PHRF RBYC KH
10/11/15 Sunday X Octoberfest/Heather Perkoff Series PHRF /OD/CR Mac Jones 3 SMWYC/PMYC MdR
10/12/15 Monday Columbus Day

10/16/15 Friday Stand Up Paddle Board Races DRYC
10/17/15 Saturday Halloween Regatta PHRF /CR/OD/Dinghy DRYC MdR
10/17/15 Saturday Ship Rock Layover SGL/DBL Dave Wall 5 PSSA
10/22/15 Thursday ASMBYC Meeting ASMBYC/CYC
10/24/15 Saturday X Castillon Classic PHRF/OD/CR RBYC KH
10/25/15 Sunday Campbell Cup Intra Club SCCYC MdR
10/25/15 Sunday Trick-or-Treat CB/C18 Holiday Series 2 WYC
10/25/15 Sunday His n' Hers PHRF/CR H&H 2 KHYC KH
10/31/15 Saturday Halloween

10/31/15 Saturday Head of the Marina Rowing CYC
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NOVEMBER
11/01/15 Sunday His n' Hers PHRF H&H 3 KHYC KH
11/01/15 Sunday Daylight Savings Time Ends

11/07/15 Saturday U.S. Sailing Advanced Race Management Seminar for Area J Day 1 of 2 CYC
11/08/15 Sunday U.S. Sailing Advanced Race Management Seminar for Area J Day 2 of 2 CYC
11/11/15 Wednesday Veteran's Day

11/12/15 Thursday ASMBYC Meeting ASMBYC/DRYC
11/14/15 Saturday Turkey Shoot PHRF/OD/CR RBYC KH
11/15/15 Sunday Turkey Day Regatta CB/C18 Holiday Series 2 WYC
11/20/15 Friday Stand Up Paddle Board Races DRYC
11/22/15 Sunday Drum Stick Regatta Intra Club DRYC MdR
11/26/15 Thursday Thanksgiving

DECEMBER
12/05/15 Saturday Christmas Regatta PHRF/OD KHYC KH
12/06/15 Sunday Kris Kringle CB C18 Holiday Series 3 WYC
12/07/15 Monday Chanukah Begins

12/12/15 Saturday King Harbor Boat Parade

12/12/15 Saturday Marina del Rey Boat Parade

12/14/15 Monday Chanukah Ends

12/18/15 Friday Stand Up Paddle Board Races DRYC
12/25/15 Friday Christmas
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